BPX 80
BPX 82 …89
NPN-Silizium-Fototransistor Zeilen
Silicon NPN Phototransistor Arrays
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
2005-02-22 1
Wesentliche Merkmale
• Speziell geeignet für Anwendungen im Bereich

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
Fotostrom , Ee= 0.5 mW/cm2, λ = 950 nm, VCE = 5 V
Photocurrent
IPCE (mA)
BPX 82 Q62702P0021 > 0.32
BPX 83 Q62702P0025 > 0.32
BPX 84 Q62702P0030 > 0.32
BPX 85 Q62702P0031 > 0.32
BPX 86 Q62702P0022 > 0.32
BPX 87 Q62702P0032 > 0.32
BPX 88 Q62702P0033 > 0.32
BPX 89 Q62702P0026 > 0.32
BPX 80 Q62702P0028 > 0.32
Features
• Especially suitable for applications from
450 nm to 1100 nm
• High linearity